
ACCA Courses—December Exam Sitting 

Subject Weekday tuition  Evening tuition £ Live Online  Online Home Study 

F1 Accountant in 
Business 

9,10,11 Dec n/a £425 n/a 
Standard 

Online  
£295 

Complete 
study pack 

and recorded 
lectures  

Home Study 
£195  

 
Complete 
study pack 
and tutor 
support  

F2 Management 
Accounting 

2,3,4,5 Nov 7,9,14,16,21,23,28,30 Sep £455 £395 
Join any 
evening 

course 
F3 Financial 
Accounting 

14,15,16,17,18 Sep 
9,11,16,18,23,25,30 Nov, 

2,7,9 Dec 
£495 

Computer 

based exams 

£75 
 

Check  
availability and 
book online at 
www.fi.co.uk  

Subject Weekday tuition  Weekend tuition Evening /Live Online £  Online Home Study 

F4 Corporate Law 14,15,16 Dec n/a 
12,14,19,21,26,28 

Jan 2016 
£515 

Live Online 

£495 

Join any 

evening 

course dates 

OR 

Standard 

online 

£395 

Home Study 

£295 

Complete 

study pack, 

tutor support 

and marked 

course exam 

Upgrade to 

online by 

paying £100 

F5 Performance 
Management 

21,22 Sep, 19,20 Oct 
13,27 Sep,  
11,25 Oct 

14,16,21,23 Sep, 
19,21,26,28 Oct 

£595 

F6 Taxation 17,18 Sep, 15,16 Oct 
12,26 Sep, 
10,24 Oct 

22,24,29 Sep, 
1,20,22,27,29 Oct 

£595 

F7 Financial 
Reporting 

23,24 Sep, 21,22 Oct 
6,20 Sep, 
4,18 Oct 

8,10,15,17 Sep, 
6,8,13,15 Oct 

£595 

F8 Audit &  
Assurance 

25,28 Sep, 23 Oct 
13,27 Sep, 

11 Oct 
21,23,28,30 Sep, 

19,21 Oct 
£515 

F9 Financial 
Management 

29,30 Sep, 26,27 Oct 
5,19 Sep, 
3,17 Oct 

1,3,7,9, Sep, 
5,7,12,14 Oct 

£595 

How to book 

Online  www.fi.co.uk 

Tel       020 7323 9636 

Fax      020 7323 9693 

Email   london@fi.co.uk 

Exam date 

CBE £95 

9 Dec 

10 Dec 

8 Dec 

7 Dec 

11 Dec 

new 

Knowledge Level / Foundations in Accountancy   tuition…….………………exam 

Professional Level   tuition……………………………………………………….revision……………………………………………………………………..exam 

www.fi.co.uk 

Weekday revision  £ Weekend/Live Online £ Question Day £      Online 

n/a  n/a  n/a  n/a  

23,24,25 Nov £445 21,22 Nov £415 30 Nov £225 Standard 

Online 

£250 

Recorded 

question 

reviews and 

live online 

mock 

debrief 

30 Nov 

9,10,11 Nov £445 14,15 Nov £415 26 Nov £225 4 Dec 

12,13,16,17 Nov £525 21,22 Nov £415 1 Dec £225 1 Dec 

18,19,20 Nov £445 14,15 Nov £415 2 Dec £225 2 Dec 

26,27,30 Nov £445 28,29 Nov £415 3 Dec £225 3 Dec 

Subject Weekday tuition  Weekend tuition Evening/Live Online £  Online Home Study 

P1 Governance, 
Risk & Ethics 

21,22 Sep, 
20 Oct 

26 Sep, 
10,24 Oct 

1,3,29 Sep, 
1,20,22 Oct 

£575 

Live Online 

£550 

Join any 

evening 

course dates 

OR 

Standard 

online 

£450 

Home Study 

£350 

Complete 

study pack, 

tutor support 

and marked 

course exam 

Upgrade to 

online by 

paying £100 

P2 Corporate 
Reporting 

23,24 Sep, 
21,22 Oct 

6,20 Sep, 
4,18 Oct 

8,10,15,17 Sep, 
6,8,13,15 Oct 

£645 

P3 Business  
Analysis 

25,28 Sep, 
23 Oct 

27 Sep, 
11,25 Oct 

7,9 Sep, 
5,7,26,28 Oct 

£575 

P4 Advanced 
Financial Mgt 

16,17,18 Sep, 
15,16 Oct 

n/a n/a £715 

P5 Advanced 
Performance Mgt 

n/a 
26 Sep, 

10,24 Oct 
n/a £575 

P6 Advanced 
Taxation 

28,29,30 Sep, 
26,27 Oct 

6,13,20 Sep, 
4,18 Oct 

n/a £715 

P7 Advanced Audit 
& Assurance 

1,2,28 Oct n/a n/a £575 

Exam date 

9 Dec 

8 Dec 

10 Dec 

11 Dec 

9 Dec 

10 Dec 

7 Dec 

Weekday revision  £ Weekend revision £ Question Day £     Online 

18,19,20 Nov £495 14,15 Nov £450 2 Dec £250 

Standard 

Online 

£295 

Recorded 

question 

reviews and 

live online 

mock 

debrief 

2 Dec 

12,13,16,17 Nov £575 21,22 Nov £450 30 Nov £250 30 Nov 

23,24,25 Nov £495 28,29 Nov £450 1 Dec £250 1 Dec 

23,24,25,26 Nov £575 n/a  3 Dec £250 3 Dec 

n/a  27,28,29 Nov £495 2 Dec £250 2 Dec 

12,13,16,17 Nov £575 14,21,22 Nov £495 1 Dec £250 1 Dec 

18,19,20 Nov £495 n/a  30 Nov £250 30 Nov 

Autumn 2015—London 

Course times    weekday and weekend  9.30am - 4.15pm   |   evening  6pm - 8.45pm 

All prices include relevant study materials and VAT at 20%. Please see our website for full details of what’s included with your course and our booking terms & conditions. 

Multibuy Offers 
 

Book any two  
classroom or online 

courses and save £100 
 

Three Knowledge 
level courses for the 

price of Two 

new 

new 

new 

new 

NEW Live 
Online 
Courses 

 

Early Booking  
Discount 

 
Book by 31 August and 

save 15% off all 
December exam 

courses 
 

Use code OW51 at the 
online checkout 

Skills Level   tuition………………………………………………………………..revision……………………………………………………………………..exam 

T&Cs apply to all offers 

See website for details 

Mock 

debrief 

Mock 

debrief 

http://www.firstintuition.co.uk/brochures-dates-prices.html
mailto:london@fi.co.uk


Studying ACCA with First Intuition 

How to book 

Online  www.fi.co.uk 

Tel       020 7323 9636 

Fax      020 7323 9693 

Email   london@fi.co.uk 

Exam date 

9 Sep 

10 Sep 

8 Sep 

7 Sep 

11 Sep 

www.fi.co.uk 

Subject Weekday Integrated /  

Live Online 

£ 

F5 Performance Management 13,14,17,18,19,20 Aug £795 

F6 Taxation 21,24,25,26,27,28 Aug £795 

F7 Financial Reporting 5,6,7,10,11,12 Aug £795 

F8 Audit and Assurance n/a  

F9 Financial Management n/a  

Exam date 

9 Sep 

8 Sep 

10 Sep 

11 Sep 

9 Sep 

10 Sep 

7 Sep 

Autumn 2015—London 

Course times    weekday and weekend  9.30am - 4.15pm   |   evening  6pm - 8.45pm 

All prices include relevant study materials and VAT at 20%. Please see our website for full details of what’s included with your course and our booking terms & conditions. 

First Intuition is a specialist accountancy tuition provider, offering small class sizes,  
a high level of tutor support and outstanding facilities in central London. We offer a  
flexible range of study options and excellent customer service. 

 Friendly, experienced tutors offering a wealth of experience 

 Personal service on site experienced customer service team 

 Small class sizes typically 20-25 students per class 

 Great pass rates well ahead of global averages, earning us Platinum 

level accreditation from the ACCA 

 College of the Year winner best UK independent accountancy 

college as voted by PQ Magazine for 3 out of the last 5 years 

 Free coffee, tea, fruit and biscuits  

 Tutor support by phone and email right up to the day of your exam 

 Great location just a few minutes walk from Great Portland Street and 

Warren Street tube stations  

 Online recorded lectures on every topic so you can listen again 

whenever you want    

 Detailed script feedback on course and mock exams   

Why choose First Intuition? 

How to Study 
Classroom tuition / revision a range of weekend, weekday or evening 
classroom tuition and revision for full coverage of all the topics and 
guidance on exam technique for the June and December exam sittings. 

Classroom integrated courses exam focused tuition leading to the 
new March and September exam sittings, with full access to our 
online resources and a marked mock exam. 

Live Online courses all our standard online content plus live streaming 
of our evening or weekend classroom sessions for interactive Q&A. 
These courses give you flexibility but with a defined structure to help you 
stay on track with your studies. 

Standard Online courses pre-recorded online lectures cover the entire 
syllabus with the use of exam standard lecture examples and question 
debriefs, allowing you complete flexibility to study at your own pace. 

All courses include 
our own course 

notes and full tutor 
contact details so 

you can call or email 
your tutor at any 
time if you need 

extra help or advice 

new 

ACCA Courses—September exams 

We are expanding our range of 
courses to include an exciting new 
range of integrated courses leading to the March and 
September exam sittings.  

Extra Exam Sittings 

ACCA are now 
offering 4 exam 

sittings per year with 
additional sittings in 

March and September 

Our integrated courses fully prepare you for the September exam, combining 
tuition with guided revision and question practice. All courses include a marked 
final mock exam. If you wish to spread your studies over a longer period, you can 
supplement the course with a revision course leading to the December exam sitting. 
Standard online courses can be purchased for any exam sitting. 

Subject Weekday Integrated /  

Live Online 

£ 

P1 Governance, Risk & Ethics 24,25,26,27 Aug £695 

P2 Corporate Reporting 13,14,17,18,19,20,21 Aug £895 

P3 Business Analysis 28 Aug, 1,2,3 Sep £695 

P4 Advanced Financial 
Management 

n/a  

P5 Advanced Performance 
Management 

n/a  

P6 Advanced Tax n/a  

P7 Advanced Audit & 
Assurance 

n/a  

Prices shown apply to both classroom and live online course options.  

new 

Free retake 
special—if you 
don’t pass in 

September you can 
attend the 
equivalent 

December revision 
course free! 

We are offering standard 
online tuition courses for 

all subjects leading to 
the September exam 

sitting. 
 

Skills level—£395 
 

Professional level—£450 

http://www.firstintuition.co.uk/brochures-dates-prices.html
mailto:london@fi.co.uk

